
‘ 

Rule 4.34-CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name 
and address 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Rules 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06905055 ] 

Leo Products & Services Ltd t/a Get Cleaning 

| Anthony Harris 
Critchleys 
Greyfriars Court 
Paradise Square 
Oxford 
OX1 1BE 

the liquidator(s) of the company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 8 June 
2011 

Signed Wi. aa Date _9June 2011 

LE610 

Anthony Harrs 
Critchleys 
Greyfriars Court 
Paradise Square 
Oxford 
OX1 1BE 

or Official Use 
Liquidatior Meant Panam 

Al7 4 13/06/2014 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 
4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs Form 4.19 

Statement as to affairs of Leo Products & Services Ltd on 8 June 
2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

ruta RK (Ja 

Signed . 

Date 8-6- ff 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Leo Products & Services Ltd t/a Get Cleaning 
Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2011 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ 

ASSETS 

Plant & Machinery 19,588 00 500 00 
Furniture & Equipment Uncertain Uncertain 

Motor Vehicle 2,376 00 2,000 00 
Website 23,138 00 NIL 

Baok Debts 694 00 694 00 
VAT Refund 70 00 70 00 
Cash at Bank 1,200 00 1,200 00 

4,464 00 

LIABILITIES 
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS - 

NIL 
4,464 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS 

7 — NIL 
4,464 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

4,464 00 

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NiL 

4,464 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

4,464 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 69,341 07 
Directors Loans 48,451 00 
PAYE/NIC NIL 
VAT NIL 

117,792 07 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (113,328 07) 

(113,328 07) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 15 00 

- .... 15.00 
TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) (113,343 07) 

Page 1 of 1 06 June 2014 14 50 



Leo Products & Services Ltd t/a Get Cleaning 

Notes To The Estimated Statement Of Affairs 

1 The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are 
subject to formal adjudication 

2 The above estimates are subject to the expenses of the Irquidation and the expenses of 
realisation 

3 The valuations are the director’s estimates, and no professional valuation has been 
obtained 

4 There 1s only one debtor, an associated company of a creditor Offset cannot be applied 
as the debtor and creditor are not the same entity 

5 There were no employees and there 1s therefore no PAYE/NIC due 

6 There 1s no VAT due, only a small refund 


